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MName

Mike Brien

Pat Zito
Curtis Donin
Ecmeo Battazzi
Mike Kuhn

Mike McAuliff
Dan Woscona
Jeff Kier

Bob Monosnitti
Drew McGregor
Bryce Keir
Dennis E£ssom
Dan Prong
Kevin Kronenberger
John Zito
Kevin Maynard
Rick Sidor
Rick Consaul
Joe Baldo

Leon Goodman

EAST ROCHESTER

Grade Weight

11 98
8 98
9 105
10 112
10 112
12 119
12 119
12 126
12 132
11 138
L1 138
11 145
12 145
15 155
11 167
Lk 167
1 § 177
12 177
12 HWT
11 HWT
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Name

Dan Bucci

Bob Arao
Chuck Tortorello
Ken Catalfamo
Scott Hills
Ken Jamison
Scott Gillman
Russ Sutley
Rich Boland
Bob Kyff

Bill Guarino
Mike Talarico

Dan Enright

FATIRPORT

Grade  Weight
10 98
10 105
12 112
12 119
11 126
12 132
11 138
12 145
12 155
12 167
12 177
11 177
12 215
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